
 

 

 
Declaration of Conformity 
Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
Bloomingville A/S  
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 

 
 
 

Item no. 82068199 
Item name Rika Bowl, Clear 
Material Recycled Glass 
Size Ø8xH8 cm 

 

Photo 

 

Declaration of compliance with: 
- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
- 2023/2006/EC Directive Good Manufacturing Directive 
- 2001/95/EC General Product Safety Directive 
 
 
Compliance of substances used that are subject to any restrictions or specifications: 

 -  Food Approval (Leachable Lead and Cadmium) EU Directive 84/500/EC and 681/DK (Order No. 681 on materials in contact with food 
and penalties for the violation of related EU legislation 

 -  Leachable Lead & Cadmium – Lip & Rim Area (ISO 6486-1) 
         - Food Approval (Leachable Lead and Cadmium) EU Directive 84/500/EC and 681/DK (Order No. 681 on materials in contact with 
food and penalties for the violation of related EU legislation) 
 
  

 
 
 
 

 Test Report: 
No. CPSGGHD2417130 
Date: 09-05-2024 

  
 

 

 
 
WARNINGS  

 
 
Conditions of use 

Wash before use!  
Safe for dishwasher 

All types of food 

  
 

09-05-2024 Ikast – DK 
Cecilie Lau 
Compliance & Sustainability Assistant 

 
 


